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DOS Nom

143
59
141
100
134
108
69
109
43
65
132
149
123
955
73
121
35
136
56
57
122
129
137

CHAMEKH
BENGRINE
SAIFI
MAMMERI
BOUTAMINE
HAMLAQUI
TLILI
BOUTOUTA
HARIK
BACHA
TOUAHRIYA
ABASSI

EL GOUTNI
BOUDJEMA
AlIT TAHAR
BOUHEZAM
TIGRINE
BENZAHRAQOUI
BOUFATIT
MEBREK
BOUSEDRA
DOUM

AIT AMAR

24 64 SIYOUCEF

Fédération Algérienne d 'Athlétisme

U14 FILLES

Prénom
HIBAT

DOUNIA HAMIDA

RAYANE
MAYA

ACIL

LILIA
HASSIBA
LOUDJAINE
MAROUA
AMEL

ANFAL AYA
IMANE

NADA FATIMA
MAYSSA

ELIA
NADJLAA
ASSIA
MARAM
NIHAL

LINA

DALILA IMENE
MARIAM
MEZIAN MANA
SARAH

D.N
06.01.13
19.05.12
140112
25.06.13
250212
20.03.13
21.09.12
210212
27.06.12
26.05.12
26.10.12
30.09.12
1901.12
16.09.12
06.02.12
08.09.12
05.11.12
01.07.12
09.05.12
17.10.12
04.04.12
05.07.05
13.09.12
11.08.12

CLUB
RCL
AAY
OGG
OCR
ACE
TRA
CRC
USMA
EMSA
IRBY
CABBA
NRBO
RM
ACA
ESBA
RM
ACA
CAOT
ESMB
IRB
RM
TSSO
CAOT
ESK

CW

43
13
43
16
36
23
16
23
6
15
34
18
29

16
29

38

29
30
38
15

Points

125
122
116
112
110
109
108
107
105
105
103
101
101
99
99
98
97
96
89
84
81
78
72
70

60m
v
Perf Cote
871 34
827 38
898 30
854 35
880 32
9.06 29
863 35
848 36
899 30
968 21
9.03 30
948 23
904 29
940 24
875 33
927 26
912 28
950 23
928 26
991 18
967 21
987 18
997 18
946 23

Longueur

b

Perf Cote
457 29
451 28
435 25
435 25
451 28
425 24
397 21
482 34
447 27
378 18
365 17
413 23
428 24
401 22
460 30
408 22
381 19
357 16
394 21
362 17
363 17
354 16
2.49 1
NM 1

Poids
Perf Cote
803 24
830 25
716 21
783 23
738 21
786 23
944 29
733 21
705 20
862 26
880 27
718 21
6.82 20
808 24
744 22
726 21
6.76 19
801 24
6.26 18

1049 33
6.26 18
6.17 17
705 20
800 24

Cote
38
31
40
29
29
33
23
16
28
40
29
34
28
29
14
29
31
33
24
16
25
27
33
22
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ALGERIAN ATHLETICS FEDERATION

Fédération Algérienne d 'Athlétisme

U14 GARCONS _— .:T Lon@g\ueur ;c:ids 1’2;0m

RG Dos Nom Prénom DN Club Perf Cote Perf Cote Perf Cote Perf Cote
1 66 MOSTAPHA MEHDI 02/01/2012 CAMA 16 127 825 30 534 36 1125 33 | 3487 28
2 115 ELBAHI SOUFYANE 28/06/2012 EBS 28 120 816 32 525 35 8.53 21 13387 32
3 78 BOUZEGHAIA TAHA AMIR 10/10/2012 JMHD 16 119 808 33 524 35 1219 35 4334 16
4 84 NACEF WAIL ALAAEDDINE 10r04/2012 JSMBA 16 107 839 29 447 25 951 25 3490 28
5 135 BAKHTAOQUI HOUCINE 31/03/2012 CAOT 38 97 844 28 448 25 7.49 16 1 3503 28
5 150 KADRI ABED 09/05/2012 IRAK 19 97 874 25 448 25 651 13 13346 34
7 125 CHAHBI ZIAD 01/01/2012 CHFN 30 96 833 30 464 27 902 23 4340 16
7 70 BOUMAZA CHIHAB 28/07/2013 ESBA 16 96 842 29 471 28 792 18 4113 21
9 62 LEKADIR AYLAN 21/01/2013 CSA OAG 15 94 870 26 478 28 6.53 13 [ 3545 27
10 118 DJABBOURI ABDESLAM 06/07/2012 RM 29 93 878 25 424 21 7.76 18 3.47.0 29
11 71 SOBHI OUAS 20/05/2012 ESBA 16 92 847 28 482 29 6.87 14 4112 21
11 103 BOUCHAMA MOHAMMED 16/04/2012 NRBO 18 92 860 27 433 23 7.56 17 13586 25
11 142 DEBBACHE NEWFEL-IBRAHIM  18/01/2012 RCL 43 92 865 26 435 24 8.16 19 [405.7 23
14 148 BOULAHFANE BADIS 20/02/2012 NRBO 18 91 835 29 430 23 6.80 14 13593 25
15 114 BENCHIKH AHMED 05/01/2012 OHBP 25 87 838 29 424 21 7.48 16 14103 21
16 119 MESKARI ADEM 21/04/2012 RM 29 82 921 21 409 18 999 28 4409 15
17 117 BIOUD IBRAHIM EL KALIL  18/02/2012 RM 29 81 895 23 415 20 758 17 (4128 21
18 127 MECHERI ILYES 07/03/2012 SSRO 30 78 864 26 415 20 6.80 14 14215 18
19 145 KENOUZ ABDASSAMAD 20/11/2012 MDM 55 77 895 23 411 19 795 18 14308 17
20 128 KANDI FARES 04/07/1905 TSSO 30 73 914 21 436 24 5.49 10 4226 18
21 105 BENARIBA ANES 15/01/2012 AAY 13 61 873 26 449 25 519 9 | DNF 1
- 33 HENDAOUI ILYAS 05/04/2012 ACT 5 DNS DNS O ~ ~ ~
- 83 BOUFEDJI WALID 19/09/2012 JSMBA 16 DNS DNS O ~ ~ ~

- 147 BEN DANIA YACER 04/07/1905 URBA 556 DNS DNS O ~ ~ ~



Ord DOS

el el o
T - I N o i e I BN I IO BNV SR

112
75
74
94
37

113
52
51
93

144
44

102

146

124
61

130
36

133

139

138
99

126
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Nom
BOUTEBAKH
MOUACI
BELOUAFI
TAIR
BELFOU
HADAD
BOUANANI
AGGOUN
BOUABSA
ZOUBIR

IZRI

SIAD
BAKHETA
BOURAS
BENYACINE
BOUCHERET
TABET
BELKACEMI
BOUSSAHA
BENSAHRAQOUI
AHMED AISSA
DJABIR

Fédération Algérienne d 'Athléfisme

Prénom

RYM
SOUNDOUS
CHAIMA
SARAH
AMINA
RANA
DYNA
FARAH AHLAM
RINAD
NADIA
MERIEM
LINA
KARIMA
DOUAA
MOUNTAHA
HAYAT
ANIES
MERIEM
ASSIL

RITAJ
CERINE
LEILA

U16 FILLES

D.N
14/06/2011
29/01/2011
13/01/2010
21/02/2010
13/11/2011
24/05/2011
20/04/2010
25/03/2011
27/07/2010
27/04/2010
20/03/2010
14/08/2011
16/09/2011
28/02/2011
03/07/1905
02/07/1905
02/07/2010
16/03/2010
10/08/2011
11/09/2010
04/01/2011
10/11/2010

Club
OCA
ESBA
ESBA
JSMBA
AMCB
OCA
MBB
MBB
JSMBA
FORA
EMSA
SCOTTO
MDM
RM
OCT
TSSO
ACA
JSOHEDADJ
CAAK
CAOT
OAB
0SO

25
16
16
16
6
25
6
6
16
48
6
16
55
29
13
30
6
35
40
38
16
30

Points

154
139
132
131
130
125
123
120
118
115
112
111
106
105
73
62
54
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

80m Haies
Perf Cote
1221 37
12.28 37
13.43 30
15.52 20
1271 34
14.05 27
13.44 30
13.27 31
12.70 34
13.49 30
1348 30
13.71 29
14.08 27
16.34 16
15.50 20
18.41 9
14.72 24
1323 32
DNS 0
DNS 0
DNS 0
DNS 0

Poids

r

Perf
8.28
11.00
9.01
8.95
8.75
8.08
8.75
6.88
6.95
7.38
8.78
6.89
7.42
8.30
743
410
6.60
10.80

Cot

21
33
25
24
23
19
23
13
13
15
23
13
16
21
16
2
12
33

Longueur

b

Perf
552
510
471
488
478
4.84
4.38
453
478
469
455
443
4.28
4.36
3.29
3.74
4.14
482

Cote
38
33
26
29
27
28
22
24
27
25
24
23
21
22

7
12
18
28

Hauteur
R 2

Perf  Cote
142 27
1.48 30
1.36 24
1.36 24
1.33 22
142 27
1.39 25
1.33 22
1.33 22
1.30 21
1.36 24
1.36 24
1.30 21
121 16
NM 1
115 13
127

R 0

1200m
Perf  Cote

4.04.1 31
5217 6
4175 27
3.53.0 34
4.26.9 24
4.26.1 24
4.27.8 23
4.07.8 30
4.30.5 22
4255 24
5.03.8 11
4.30.7 22
4351 21
4.06.6 30
4128 29
4214 26
4354
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100m Haies Perche Poids _ Javelot _
Clas DOS Nom Prénom DN Club Perf Cote Perf Cote Perf Cote Cote Perf Cote Cote
1 88 TAIR YANIS 21.02.10 JSMBA 16 164 14.00 35 310 26 10.83 21 32 32.79 18 32
2 58 BERKANE ABDELDJALIL 16.02.11 JSA 9 140 14.90 29 260 20 9.90 18 31 28.3 14 28
2 98 GHETTAS YOUCEF YACINE 06.06.10 NRD 16 140 14.26 34 280 23 1024 19 25 39.5 23 16
4 104 BENYGZER ILYES 10.09.10 MBO 9 136 14.35 34 260 20 9.31 16 30 33.84 19 17
5 72 BRAHMI MAHDI ABDELGHANI  03.03.10 ESBA 16 131 1391 35 270 22 9.62 17 33 25.72 11 13
6 87 TAIR AYMEN 21.02.10 JSMBA 16 126 16.30 22 250 18 10.06 18 26 26.73 12 30
7 34 SAMAI ABDALLAH HAITHEM  18.02.10 SARAB 5 123 1484 29 250 18 8.79 14 25 23.57 9 28
8 81 GRAMELLOUL AKRAM 20.06.10 JMHD 16 119 16.81 20 320 27 894 15 25 28.83 14 18
9 86 HOUAMRIA CHOUAIB SAIF EL 01.08.10 JSMBA 16 111 16.24 22 290 24 9.20 16 17 3271 18 14
10 48 BENAIDIJER FAYEZ 11.02.10 MBB 6 109 15.08 28 220 12 8.82 14 26 20.13 7 22
11 85 DJOUAHRA ANIS 18.10.10 JSMBA 16 108 16.75 20 280 23 9.62 17 20 37.32 21 7
12 80 DIJELAILIA AYOUB SAMIR 16.03.11 JMHD 16 100 18.42 12 230 14 10.18 19 22 28.5 14 19
13 116 SBAA MOHAMMED 01.03.10 ENTENTES 29 97 16.95 19 230 14 8.50 13 21 25.41 11 19
14 39 HENANE HAMZA 19.08.10 EAL 6 94 15.82 25 NM 1 10.02 18 19 39.23 22 9
15 131 MAHOUACHE FADI ABDERROUF 01.06.10 CABBA 34 73 17.08 18 NM 1 8.32 13 1 22.16 8 32
- 95 CHERDOUD ABDELMALEK 25.03.10 MCA 16 DNF 14.42 3 DNS O 872 14 27 ~ ~
- 107 AMANA YOUCEF 03.07.05 FCS 20 DNS DNS ~ ~ ~ ~
- 32 LAROUSSI ABDELGHANI 14.01.10 CROM 2 DNS DNS ~ ~ ~ ~
- 79 ALLAOUA HASSEN 30.06.10 JMHD 16 DNS DNS ~ ~ ~ ~

- 101 MESSAK ANES 08.02.10 OFAC 16  DNS DNS ~ ~



